
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Honiton (4186) race flown on 11 June 2022 
53 members sent 1,157 birds 

Liberated at 08:45 hours in a moderate South West wind 
  
 

 

 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Fly Time Velocity 

1 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB19Z27746 02:00:21 2148.160 

2 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL20/6135645 02:00:26 2146.673 

3 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50698 01:44:07 2129.846 

4 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N85787 01:44:07 2129.846 

5 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19Z41133 01:44:08 2129.505 

6 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N66789 01:44:09 2129.164 

7 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N85779 01:44:09 2129.164 

8 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL18/6128513 02:01:58 2119.686 

9 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB18Z22403 02:02:06 2117.371 

10 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL20/6135625 02:03:09 2099.318 

11 Mr/s D Taylor Lime Tree Park PC - S 126:1017 GB21L38550 01:46:20 2095.182 

12 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL20/6135663 02:03:29 2093.651 

13 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31982 02:03:32 2092.804 

14 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31931 02:03:33 2092.521 

15 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL19/6243058 02:03:46 2088.858 

16 C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 128:1569 GB19A22162 01:48:39 2087.888 

17 J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 136:1618 GB19A21863 01:55:27 2087.293 

18 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL18/6128470 02:03:52 2087.172 

19 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 155:0902 GB21Z06676 02:11:41 2078.537 

20 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 155:0902 GB19Z23184 02:11:43 2078.011 

       North Section 

14 members sent 177 birds 

1 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB19Z27746 02:00:21 2148.160 

2 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL20/6135645 02:00:26 2146.673 

3 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL18/6128513 02:01:58 2119.686 

4 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB18Z22403 02:02:06 2117.371 

5 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL20/6135625 02:03:09 2099.318 

6 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BEL20/6135663 02:03:29 2093.651 

7 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31982 02:03:32 2092.804 

       South Section 

39 members sent 980 birds 

1 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50698 01:44:07 2129.846 

2 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N85787 01:44:07 2129.846 

3 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19Z41133 01:44:08 2129.505 

4 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N66789 01:44:09 2129.164 

5 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB19N85779 01:44:09 2129.164 

6 Mr/s D Taylor Lime Tree Park PC - S 126:1017 GB21L38550 01:46:20 2095.182 

7 C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 128:1569 GB19A22162 01:48:39 2087.888 

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 7 242 
 

Barras Green HS 7 104 

Coalville & District SRHS 4 65 
 

Dunchurch RPC 2 89 

East Leake SRFC 7 84 
 

Lime Tree Park PC 10 165 

Monsell SRFC 3 28 
 

Nuneaton NR HS - - 

Shipston on Stour IFC 3 58 
 

Southam & District IFC 4 100 

Trent Valley House HS 6 222 
     

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (14 June 2022) CA Covington (Secretary) 


